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New this year! Subscribe today by BUILDING the subscription that is right for you. 
Subscribers are Playhouse VIPs and receive the best possible seats, discounts to 
shows and much, much more. Subscribe today and unlock exclusive benefits.

100% MONEY BACK GUARANTEE
Buy with peace of mind. We will refund any unused portion of your subscription 
if you are not happy or if we have to cancel or re-schedule events. 

FREE PARKING
Thanks to our friends at PNC, we are able to offer free parking for subscribers, 
based on availability, at the PNC garage directly across from the Pittsburgh 
Playhouse.

COMPLIMENTARY DRINK TICKET
One free drink voucher per subscription, redeemable at the Tomayko Bar 
at the Playhouse.

SAVINGS
Receive up to 25% savings when you Choose-
Your-Own subscription, and up to 25% on all 
additional tickets all season long (subject to 
availability).

GUARANTEED PRICING AND SEATING
Prices go up and performances sell out when a 
show is popular – lock in your price and seats 
now.

ADVANCE NOTICE AND PRIORITY 
SEATING

Be the first to hear when we add events and 
shows and receive priority seating.

FLEXIBILITY
FREE EXCHANGES. Quick, easy and FREE 
exchanges by phone or email.

SUBSCRIBER BENEFITS

2020-2021 BENEFITS PICK 3 PICK 5+

Discount 15% 25%

100% Money Back Guarantee  

Priority Seating  

Advance Notice   

Flexibility  

Guaranteed Pricing and Seating  

Complimentary Drink Ticket 

Free Parking 

NEW WAYS TO

SUBSCRIBE!SUBSCRIBE!

SUBSCRIBE NOW! Complete the order form or call (412) 392-8000. SUBSCRIBE NOW! Complete the order form or call (412) 392-8000.



February 17–21, 2021

CONSERVATORY THEATRE COMPANY 

PIPPIN
October 7–11, 2020
Music and Lyrics by Stephen Schwartz 
Book by Roger O. Hirson

This groundbreaking production returns 
to the 20-21 Season. Pippin as you have 
never seen it before.

LITTLE CHILDREN 
DREAM OF GOD
October 28–November 8, 2020
By Jeff Augustin

Hopeful drama about learning to start 
a new life by facing the one you left 
behind.

ANGELS IN AMERICA 
PART ONE: 
Millennium Approaches
November 18–22, 2020
By Tony Kushner

Playful and profound, extravagantly 
theatrical and extraordinarily entertaining, 
one of the greatest American plays ever 
written.

IT’S A WONDERFUL LIFE 
A Live Radio Play
December 9–20, 2020
Adapted by Joe Landry

Holiday entertainment at its joyful best! 
Frank Capra’s beloved holiday classic 
comes to captivating life as a live 1940s 
radio broadcast — complete with holiday 
music and an ensemble bringing a few 
dozen characters to the stage. It’s A 
Wonderful Life is the perfect treat for the 
entire family.

THE WILD PARTY
February 17–21, 2021
Book, Music & Lyrics by Andrew Lippa 
Based on the Poem by Joseph Moncure March

This steamy prohibition tale roars its way 
across the stage and features one of the 
most exciting, pulse-racing musical scores 
ever written.

THE CHILDREN’S HOUR
March 10–21, 2021
By Lillian Hellman

A powerful and timely story of how one 
malicious lie can undermine the lives of 
good people.

SHAKESPEARE IN 
HOLLYWOOD
March 31–April 4, 2021
By Ken Ludwig

It's 1934, and Shakespeare's most 
famous fairies, Oberon and Puck, have 
magically materialized on the Warner 
Bros. Hollywood set of Max Reinhardt's 
A Midsummer Night's Dream. Instantly 
smitten by the glitz and glamour of show 
biz, the two are ushered onto the silver 
screen to play (who else?) themselves! 
A fast, furious and funny evening at the 
theatre!

PASSING STRANGE
April 14–25, 2021
Book and Lyrics by Stew; Music by Stew 
and Heidi Rodewald 
Created in Collaboration with Annie Dorsen

Part musical theater, part rock concert, 
part performance art, Passing Strange 
traces the creative life of a young creative 
who charts a course for “the real.”

SEE TOMORROW'S STARS TODAY 

THEATRE PLAYHOUSE EVENTS

PLAYHOUSE JR. - HOLIDAYS AT THE PLAYHOUSE 
Holiday treats for some of our youngest audience members.

A CHRISTMAS CAROL 
December 19-24, 2020
By Charles Dickens 
Adapted by Murray Ross

This exciting one-man version of Charles Dickens’ classic brings new life to the greatest 
ghost story ever told. As Dickens himself performed it, Scrooge, Bob Cratchit, Tiny Tim 
and Christmas ghosts come to life for a wildly theatrical night at the theatre. Who could 
ask for better holiday company? Patrons of all ages will enjoy this performance.

POTTED POTTER – The Unauthorized Harry Experience – 
A Parody by Dan and Jeff 
January 22–24, 2021
Playing to sold-out houses all over the world, the Olivier Award-nominated POTTED 
POTTER – The Unauthorized Harry Experience – A Parody by Dan and Jeff, takes on 
the ultimate challenge of condensing all seven Harry Potter books (and a real life game 
of Quidditch) into 70 hilarious minutes. Even if you don’t know the difference between 
a horcrux and a Hufflepuff, POTTED POTTER will make you roar with laughter.

DOWNTOWN'S

NEWEST ARTS & NEWEST ARTS & 
ENTERTAINMENTENTERTAINMENT

CENTER

SUBSCRIBE NOW! Complete the order form or call (412) 392-8000. SUBSCRIBE NOW! Complete the order form or call (412) 392-8000.



DANCE

PAUL TAYLOR DANCE COMPANY
March 12–13, 2021
Celebrate the extraordinary legacy of Paul Taylor as we welcome to the Pittsburgh 
Playhouse “one of the most exciting, innovative, and delightful dance companies in the 
entire world,” (The New York Times).

DANCING WHEELS
October 30, 2020
Don’t miss this professional company of dancers representing a diversity of age, 
ethnicity, gender and physical abilities as they creatively share messages of equality 
and accessibility. 

CONSERVATORY DANCE COMPANY 
Contemporary Choreographers: 
Poised for Renaissance
October 14–18, 2020
This special concert features works by 
Chloe and Maud Arnold (Tap),  
Norbert De La Cruz, Camille A. Brown, 
and Jessica Lang

Student Choreography Project I:
Fall Festival of New Choreography
November 18–22, 2020
Join us for the always anticipated Student 
Choreography Project, featuring the 
works and the dancers of tomorrow on 
stage today.

Winter Dance Concert: 
Mother of Invention
December 16–20, 2020
Justin Peck’s ballet In Creases is 
scheduled for the Winter Dance Concert 
along with works by Rennie Harris (Hip 
Hop), Penny Saunders (Contemporary), 
and Teddy Forance (Jazz/Commercial).

Faculty Dance Concert
Visions of the Future: Echoing 
Diverse & Versatile Voices in Dance
February 24–28, 2021
This annual concert shines the light on 
Point Park Dance Department Faculty 
choreographers.

Student Choreography Project II:
Spring Festival of New Choreography
March 31–April 4, 2021
A continuation of the Student 
Choreography Project. New performances, 
new choreographers and new dancers take 
the stage.

Spring Dance Concert:
Iconic Choreographers of Ballet, 
Modern and Jazz
April 21–25, 2021
The 2021 Spring Dance Concert features 
poignant works by dance legends 
Paul Taylor, George Balanchine, 
Martha Graham and Bob Fosse.

SEASON SPONSOR

SUBSCRIBE NOW! Complete the order form or call (412) 392-8000. SUBSCRIBE NOW! Complete the order form or call (412) 392-8000.

FREE FREE 
PARKINGPARKING*

*Thanks to our friends at PNC, we are able to offer free parking for subscribers, based 
on availability, at the PNC garage directly across from the Pittsburgh Playhouse.



PIPPIN	 PNC Theatre
PRICE LEVEL 1 PRICE LEVEL 2

DATE TIME PICK 3 PICK 5+ PICK 3 PICK 5+
Wed, October 7 7:30PM $30 $26 $24 $21

Thurs, October 8 7:30PM $30 $26 $24 $21

Fri, October 9 7:30PM $30 $26 $24 $21

Sat, October 10 2:00PM $30 $26 $24 $21

Sat, October 10 7:30PM $30 $26 $24 $21

Sun, October 11 2:00PM $30 $26 $24 $21

Sun, October 11 7:30PM $30 $26 $24 $21

LITTLE CHILDREN 
DREAM OF GOD	 Highmark Theatre

PRICE LEVEL 1 PRICE LEVEL 2
DATE TIME PICK 3 PICK 5+ PICK 3 PICK 5+
Wed, October 28 7:30PM $30 $26 $24 $21

Thurs, October 29 7:30PM $30 $26 $24 $21

Fri, October 30 7:30PM $30 $26 $24 $21

Sat, October 31 7:30PM $30 $26 $24 $21

Sun, November 1 2:00PM $30 $26 $24 $21

Wed, November 4 7:30PM $30 $26 $24 $21

Thurs, November 5 7:30PM $30 $26 $24 $21

Fri, November 6 7:30PM $30 $26 $24 $21

Sat, November 7 7:30PM $30 $26 $24 $21

Sun, November 8 2:00PM $30 $26 $24 $21

ANGELS IN AMERICA	 PNC Theatre
PRICE LEVEL 1 PRICE LEVEL 2

DATE TIME PICK 3 PICK 5+ PICK 3 PICK 5+
Wed, November 18 7:30PM $30 $26 $24 $21

Thurs, November 19 7:30PM $30 $26 $24 $21

Fri, November 20 7:30PM $30 $26 $24 $21

Sat, November 21 2:00PM $30 $26 $24 $21

Sat, November 21 7:30PM $30 $26 $24 $21

Sun, November 22 2:00PM $30 $26 $24 $21

Sun, November 22 7:30PM $30 $26 $24 $21

IT'S A WONDERFUL LIFE	 Highmark Theatre
PRICE LEVEL 1 PRICE LEVEL 2

DATE TIME PICK 3 PICK 5+ PICK 3 PICK 5+
Wed, December 9 7:30PM $30 $26 $24 $21

Thurs, December 10 7:30PM $30 $26 $24 $21

Fri, December 11 7:30PM $30 $26 $24 $21

Sat, December 12 7:30PM $30 $26 $24 $21

Sun, December 13 2:00PM $30 $26 $24 $21

Wed, December 16 7:30PM $30 $26 $24 $21

Thurs, December 17 7:30PM $30 $26 $24 $21

Fri, December 18 7:30PM $30 $26 $24 $21

Sat, December 19 7:30PM $30 $26 $24 $21

Sun, December 20 2:00PM $30 $26 $24 $21

THE WILD PARTY	 PNC Theatre
PRICE LEVEL 1 PRICE LEVEL 2

DATE TIME PICK 3 PICK 5+ PICK 3 PICK 5+
Wed, February 17 7:30PM $30 $26 $24 $21

Thurs, February 18 7:30PM $30 $26 $24 $21

Fri, February 19 7:30PM $30 $26 $24 $21

Sat, February 20 2:00PM $30 $26 $24 $21

Sat, February 20 7:30PM $30 $26 $24 $21

Sun, February 21 2:00PM $30 $26 $24 $21

Sun, February 21 7:30PM $30 $26 $24 $21

THE CHILDREN'S HOUR	 Highmark Theatre
PRICE LEVEL 1 PRICE LEVEL 2

DATE TIME PICK 3 PICK 5+ PICK 3 PICK 5+
Wed, March 10 7:30PM $30 $26 $24 $21

Thurs, March 11 7:30PM $30 $26 $24 $21

Fri, March 12 7:30PM $30 $26 $24 $21

Sat, March 13 7:30PM $30 $26 $24 $21

Sun, March 14 2:00PM $30 $26 $24 $21

Wed, March 17 7:30PM $30 $26 $24 $21

Thurs, March 18 7:30PM $30 $26 $24 $21

Fri, March 19 7:30PM $30 $26 $24 $21

Sat, March 20 7:30PM $30 $26 $24 $21

Sun, March 21 2:00PM $30 $26 $24 $21

AL FRANKEN – Speaker Series Headliner
October 16, 2020
Winner of five Emmy Awards and two Grammys, author of four New 
York Times bestsellers, and a former U.S. senator

DONNA BRAZILE
September 18, 2020
One-time Democratic strategist and current Fox News analyst 

SALENA ZITO
January 19, 2021
Author of The Great Revolt: Inside the Populist Coalition Reshaping 
American Politics

MEDIA INNOVATORS 

SPEAKER SERIES

*Thanks to our friends at PNC, we are able to offer free parking for subscribers, based 
on availability, at the PNC garage directly across from the Pittsburgh Playhouse.

Price Levels:
Choose Price Level 1 for the guaranteed best seats at the best price.
Choose Price Level 2 for great seats to fit any budget.

All seats have unobstructed views. See seating charts on pittsburghplayhouse.com

SUBSCRIBE NOW! Complete the order form or call (412) 392-8000.

FREE FREE 
PARKINGPARKING*



SHAKESPEARE IN 
HOLLYWOOD	 PNC Theatre

PRICE LEVEL 1 PRICE LEVEL 2
DATE TIME PICK 3 PICK 5+ PICK 3 PICK 5+
Wed, March 31 7:30PM $30 $26 $24 $21

Thurs, April 1 7:30PM $30 $26 $24 $21

Fri, April 2 7:30PM $30 $26 $24 $21

Sat, April 3 2:00PM $30 $26 $24 $21

Sat, April 3 7:30PM $30 $26 $24 $21

Sun, April 4 2:00PM $30 $26 $24 $21

Sun, April 4 7:30PM $30 $26 $24 $21

PASSING STRANGE	 Highmark Theatre
PRICE LEVEL 1 PRICE LEVEL 2

DATE TIME PICK 3 PICK 5+ PICK 3 PICK 5+
Wed, April 14 7:30PM $30 $26 $24 $21

Thurs, April 15 7:30PM $30 $26 $24 $21

Fri, April 16 7:30PM $30 $26 $24 $21

Sat, April 17 7:30PM $30 $26 $24 $21

Sun, April 18 2:00PM $30 $26 $24 $21

Wed, April 21 7:30PM $30 $26 $24 $21

Thurs, April 22 7:30PM $30 $26 $24 $21

Fri, April 23 7:30PM $30 $26 $24 $21

Sat, April 24 7:30PM $30 $26 $24 $21

Sun, April 25 2:00PM $30 $26 $24 $21

DANCING WHEELS	 PNC Theatre
PRICE LEVEL 1 PRICE LEVEL 2

DATE TIME PICK 3 PICK 5+ PICK 3 PICK 5+
Fri, October 30 8:00PM $45 $40 $36 $32

A CHRISTMAS CAROL	 Rauh Theatre
PRICE LEVEL 1

DATE TIME PICK 3 PICK 5+
Sat, December 19 2:00PM $21 $19

Sat, December 19 7:00PM $21 $19

Sun, December 20 2:00PM $21 $19

Sun, December 20 7:00PM $21 $19

Mon, December 21 7:00PM $21 $19

Tues, December 22 7:00PM $21 $19

Wed, December 23 7:00PM $21 $19

Thurs, December 24 2:00PM $21 $19

POTTED POTTER	 PNC Theatre
PRICE LEVEL 1 PRICE LEVEL 2

DATE TIME PICK 3 PICK 5+ PICK 3 PICK 5+
Fri, January 22 7:30PM $58 $51 $42 $37

Sat, January 23 12:00PM $58 $51 $42 $37

Sat, January 23 3:00PM $58 $51 $42 $37

Sat, January 23 7:30PM $58 $51 $42 $37

Sun, January 24 2:00PM $58 $51 $42 $37

PAUL TAYLOR 
DANCE COMPANY	 PNC Theatre

PRICE LEVEL 1 PRICE LEVEL 2
DATE TIME PICK 3 PICK 5+ PICK 3 PICK 5+
Fri, March 12 8:00PM $45 $40 $36 $32

Sat, March 13 8:00PM $45 $40 $36 $32

CONTEMPORARY 
CHOREOGRAPHERS	 GRW Perf. Studio

PRICE LEVEL 1 PRICE LEVEL 2
DATE TIME PICK 3 PICK 5+ PICK 3 PICK 5+
Wed, October 14 7:30PM $30 $26 $24 $21

Thurs, October 15 7:30PM $30 $26 $24 $21

Fri, October 16 7:30PM $30 $26 $24 $21

Sat, October 17 2:00PM $30 $26 $24 $21

Sat, October 17 7:30PM $30 $26 $24 $21

Sun, October 18 2:00PM $30 $26 $24 $21

STUDENT CHOREOGRAPHY 
PROJECT I	 GRW Perf. Studio

PRICE LEVEL 1 PRICE LEVEL 2
DATE TIME PICK 3 PICK 5+ PICK 3 PICK 5+
Wed, November 18 7:30PM $30 $26 $24 $21

Thurs, November 19 7:30PM $30 $26 $24 $21

Fri, November 20 7:30PM $30 $26 $24 $21

Sat, November 21 2:00PM $30 $26 $24 $21

Sat, November 21 7:30PM $30 $26 $24 $21

Sun, November 22 2:00PM $30 $26 $24 $21

WINTER DANCE 
CONCERT	 PNC Theatre

PRICE LEVEL 1 PRICE LEVEL 2
DATE TIME PICK 3 PICK 5+ PICK 3 PICK 5+
Wed, December 16 7:30PM $30 $26 $24 $21

Thurs, December  17 7:30PM $30 $26 $24 $21

Fri, December  18 7:30PM $30 $26 $24 $21

Sat, December  19 2:00PM $30 $26 $24 $21

Sat, December  19 7:30PM $30 $26 $24 $21

Sun, December  20 2:00PM $30 $26 $24 $21

FACULTY DANCE 
CONCERT	 PNC Theatre

PRICE LEVEL 1 PRICE LEVEL 2
DATE TIME PICK 3 PICK 5+ PICK 3 PICK 5+
Wed, February 24 7:30PM $30 $26 $24 $21

Thurs, February 25 7:30PM $30 $26 $24 $21

Fri, February 26 7:30PM $30 $26 $24 $21

Sat, February 27 2:00PM $30 $26 $24 $21

Sat, February 27 7:30PM $30 $26 $24 $21

Sun, February 28 2:00PM $30 $26 $24 $21

Price Levels:
Choose Price Level 1 for the guaranteed best seats 
at the best price. Choose Price Level 2 for great 
seats to fit any budget.

All seats have unobstructed views. See seating 
charts on pittsburghplayhouse.com

STUDENT CHOREOGRAPHY 
PROJECT II	 GRW Perf. Studio

PRICE LEVEL 1 PRICE LEVEL 2
DATE TIME PICK 3 PICK 5+ PICK 3 PICK 5+
Wed, March 31 7:30PM $30 $26 $24 $21

Thurs, April 1 7:30PM $30 $26 $24 $21

Fri, April 2 7:30PM $30 $26 $24 $21

Sat, April 3 2:00PM $30 $26 $24 $21

Sat, April 3 7:30PM $30 $26 $24 $21

Sun, April 4 2:00PM $30 $26 $24 $21

SPRING DANCE CONCERT	 PNC Theatre
PRICE LEVEL 1 PRICE LEVEL 2

DATE TIME PICK 3 PICK 5+ PICK 3 PICK 5+
Wed, April 21 7:30PM $30 $26 $24 $21

Thurs, April 22 7:30PM $30 $26 $24 $21

Fri, April 23 7:30PM $30 $26 $24 $21

Sat, April 24 2:00PM $30 $26 $24 $21

Sat, April 24 7:30PM $30 $26 $24 $21

Sun, April 25 2:00PM $30 $26 $24 $21

SPEAKER SERIES	 PNC Theatre
PRICE LEVEL 1 PRICE LEVEL 2

DATE TIME PICK 3 PICK 5+ PICK 3 PICK 5+
DONNA BRAZILE 
Fri, September 18

7:30PM $58 $51 $42 $37

AL FRANKEN 
Fri, October 16

7:30PM $87 $77 $62 $55

SALENA ZITO 
Tues, January 19

7:30PM $58 $51 $42 $37



FOLLOW US:

pittsburgh.playhouse

pghplayhouse

PlayhousePGH

Point Park University's Pittsburgh Playhouse

pointparkpghplayhouse

✓

BUILD YOUR OWN

SUBSCRIPTION

It's easy and affordable

Select 3 or more shows. 

(Choose 5 or more for best pricing.)

Complete the enclosed order 

form or call (412) 392-8000.

Box Office will apply any Voucher Plus 

account credit and total your order.

Watch for your email confirmation.

PittsburghPlayhouse.com

You are now a 2020-2021 subscriber!


